
ID Task Name Duration Start

0 NMGH Temporary Car Park - TCP01 27 days Mon 19/07/21
1 1 Pre Construction 15 days Mon 19/07/21
2 1.1 Site Visits & Surveys 3 days Mon 19/07/21
3 1.2 Produce & Issue RAMS 3 days Mon 26/07/21
4 1.3 Site Specific Fabrications 10 days Mon 26/07/21
5 1.4 Material & Labour Procurement 7 days Thu 22/07/21
6 1.5 Mobilisation 4 days Thu 29/07/21
7 2 Enabling Works 3 days Wed 04/08/21
8 2.1 Set Out Works 2 days Wed 04/08/21
9 2.2 Establish Site Compound 2 days Thu 05/08/21
10 3 Construction 13 days Thu 05/08/21
11 3.1 Connection to MH045 4 days Thu 05/08/21
12 3.2 Install Chambers & pipework 3 days Wed 11/08/21
13 3.3 Install Permachannel Slot Drains 3 days Mon 16/08/21
14 3.4 Install SudsBase30 3 days Wed 18/08/21
15 3.5 Handover 1 day Mon 23/08/21
16 4 Decommission Site 1 day Tue 24/08/21
17 4.1 Remove Site Compound 1 day Tue 24/08/21
18 4.2 Remove Rubbish & Excess Material 1 day Tue 24/08/21
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